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Jill Behrens
Anne-Christin Ebeling
Annika Burwitz
Vivien Blechschmidt
Theresa Littwin
Janine May

Ulrike Haugg
Carolin Leidel

Maxi Boldt

Isabel Frohlich

Lisa Marie Schwanz

Dennis Frese

Lukas Miiller-Dieckert
Christoph Zahn
Oliver Nimz

Lucas Memmert
Robert Burr

Erik Hannemann
Sebastian Nimz
Dennis Woinowsky
Martin Sonneck
Dennis Blechschmidt

Miidchen

SV Aufbau Parchim
SV Aufbau Parchim
TTV 03 Demmin

SV Medizin Stralsund
SV Aufbau Parchim
Strasburger SV

SV Aufbau Parchim
SV Medizin Stralsund
SV Medizin Stralsund
Stavenhagener SV

SV Aufbau Parchim

Jungen

SV Aufbau Parchim
SV Aufbau Parchim
TTV 03 Demmin
V1L Schwerin

V{L Schwerin
Gnoiener SV

V{L Schwerin

V1L Schwerin

SV Griin-Weil3 Ferdinandshof

ESV "48" Hagenow
SV Medizin Stralsund

Punkte

400
370
280
250
225
190
120
105
100
85
85

330
320
310
211
210
205
159
126
115
93
93




